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MINISTERS OF THE WORD AND SACRAMENT 

 

NAME PHONE EMAIL 

Berry, Claire 615-512-0468 (C) Clairepurcellberry@gmail.com 

Boaz, Stephanie 
Hanson 

614-578-8130 boaz.stephanie@yahoo.com 

Carrell, Len 931-446-1557 lencarrell@gmail.com 
Cheifetz, Laura 773-512-4335 lmcheifetz@gmail.com 

Chuquimia, Teddy 615-432-2120; 615-609-6237 Teddy01chuquimia@aol.com 

DeVries, Adam 615-892-0565 richardadamdirection@gmail.com 

Durnell, Warner 615-200-4132 (C) warnerdurnell@gmail.com 

Fraser, Carrie 615-946-3011 (C) carriekfraser@gmail.com 

Gilliam, Elizabeth 615-218-4629 (C) egilliam@interstatepkg.com 

Green, Connie 931-982-6397; 931-215-1417 Cbgreen88@hotmail.com 

Hermann, Lisa 615-499-0577 (C) wakechappy@gmail.com 

Hill, Austin 925-788-2245 hillaustind@gmail.com 

Hill, Ellen  yankeehill1@gmail.com 

Hill, Sara 484-354-8446 scrhill@gmail.com 

Hunter, Jeannie 615-294-0457 (C) Jeannie.hunter@gmail.com 
Magee, Mike 615-232-4900  mageemichaelj@aol.com 

Mueller, Mark 256-425-3152 mark@theoutreachfoundation.org 

Nally, Sara 931-636-7156 (C) Nally.sara@gmail.com 

Rector, Stacy 731-445-4803 (C) stacy@tennesseedeathpenalty.org 

Sanford, Louise 920-505-0019 pastorsan4d@gmail.com 

Sawyer, David 615-390-6252 (C) revdsawyer@bellsouth.net 

Stauffer, Aaron 620-228-2674 Stauffer.aaron@gmail.com 

Tennyson, Walt 914-673-3549 (C) Tennysonw@att.net 

Vasquez-Paredes, Gustavo 973-978-3713 (C) Gustavo_vasquez@hotmail.com 
   

   

   

RULING ELDERS 
 

NAME PHONE EMAIL 
Burns, Teresa 931-638-0504 (C) Tlburns7@gmail.com 

Gardner, Greg 615-512-7785 greg.r.gardner@gmail.com 

Howell, Therese 615-305-6795 (C) thehowell@outlook.com 

Martin, Steve 615-336-7521 Steve.martin0129@gmail.com 

Sadler, David 615-393-7239; 615-426-7108 davidlsadler@yahoo.com 

Warren, Carol 615-604-4356 krolw@icloud.com 

mailto:Clairepurcellberry@gmail.com
mailto:boaz.stephanie@yahoo.com
mailto:lencarrell@gmail.com
mailto:lmcheifetz@gmail.com
mailto:Teddy01chuquimia@aol.com
mailto:richardadamdirection@gmail.com
mailto:warnerdurnell@gmail.com
mailto:carriekfraser@gmail.com
mailto:egilliam@interstatepkg.com
mailto:Cbgreen88@hotmail.com
mailto:wakechappy@gmail.com
mailto:hillaustind@gmail.com
mailto:yankeehill1@gmail.com
mailto:scrhill@gmail.com
mailto:Jeannie.hunter@gmail.com
mailto:mark@theoutreachfoundation.org
mailto:Nally.sara@gmail.com
mailto:stacy@tennesseedeathpenalty.org
mailto:pastorsan4d@gmail.com
mailto:revdsawyer@bellsouth.net
mailto:Stauffer.aaron@gmail.com
mailto:Tennysonw@att.net
mailto:Gustavo_vasquez@hotmail.com
mailto:Tlburns7@gmail.com
mailto:greg.r.gardner@gmail.com
mailto:Steve.martin0129@gmail.com
mailto:davidlsadler@yahoo.com
mailto:krolw@icloud.com


                   Wood, David C. 615-429—0189; 615-373-8960 dwoodcre@gmail.com 

Inquirers and/or Candidates 
Coward, Kimberly 561-632-4750 kimberlyacoward@gmail.com 
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